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3P UUNAIITUNTZINVNIUUTYY1Uns Un1sAnw 2559 - 2560

AaudAransuMgina
L3E9ANNAIDNEST

Fo-urnana
WNANINVNT NAYATA
UNAINVNT WA
WIEINUNNT  WAUGR
WINEAINUNITIU NINT
UNANINUNITIU UINALTE?
UNAINUNMTI ANEY
UNANINUNITIU AUANNIT
UEINUNITIU F5ITUIINT
uEnunes Uauduns
WEINTEg1 waunIge
WINAINUATUN AN
wEINUavun dnudu
UNANNUATUN MBUAIIAT
uNanuaITIL nidnA
UNANINUAITI TUKM
WNENINTIAUMT Useia3gae
wenTIve Iariadna
WIUNOATLITT MNABUNS
Wengua1 yun
WIBNQUNT W INTH
NN YNTHRIL
WIEINTUT AT
wenitmud gassang
UNENNYYINT YRSV
uaniygsed A5aulng
wanfyedl anssal
WNANNUYINA NANEY
WNAINAET WANDY
UNANMQYIUNT Lveiaa
WIAINYIUT LiTDITUNS
UWEINIUAT AR
WINEINTURL Yuh
Weinidy aven
WNANANATUN AN
WBARRNUS LAY
WNENARALT 350ukanT

9U.0330423/2560
8U.0330339/2560
9U.0330583/2560
8U.0330835/2560
9U.0330697/2560
8u.0330097/2560
9U.0330827/2560
8U.0330631/2560
9U.0330456/2560
8U.0330197/2560
9U.0330424/2560
8U.0330457/2560
9U.0330231/2560
8U.0330724/2560
9U.0330260/2560
8U.0330158/2560
9U.0330285/2560
9U.0330078/2560
9U.0330731/2560
9U.0330804/2560
8U.0330070/2560
91.0330194/2560
9U.0330645/2560
9U.0330261/2560
9U.0330098/2560
9U.0330159/2560
9U.0330652/2560
9U.0330488/2560
8U.0330458/2560
9U.0330425/2560
8U.0330128/2560
9U.0330848/2560
8U.0330092/2560
9U.0330232/2560
9U.0330558/2560
9U.0330632/2560

2.67
2.59
3.20
2.56
3.27
3.15
3.77
2.59
2.69
2.61
2.58
2.74
2.87
2.67
294
2.75
2.95
3.50
2.84
3.20
2.37
2.82
3.10
2.41
2.95
2.60
2.45
2.66
3.15
2.67
3.17
3.01
2.20
3.37
2.50
2.48



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

UWEANMNARLT NIRUYAT
UNEANINARYT NUND
UNENARREINT AP
WEAnRANG A3
WLARNIY YoANIAR
UNENMARET A1
WERREINS audanans
WNEAINATIFFT NITTLNY
wensedlng auiud
UNEANILME AT
UNEMNATT AINDY
UNEANLAATY BIANG
UNEUNWAUN AR
welain Snwed
wglnduns vimyns
wiglnsas yalasey
uanvdng fula
wavtiug yYeyoon
wavlivg) Aandeu
wavtivg AnLadys
UM TYe Auszngail
wsavigging laun
WENVIYNT  Aunnssal
uNaNviygvies Suning
wgAlguns Useilien
WeANFUA WanIw
WILATITN  WILA
UNENANTET WIILAUL
WIEIANT ANENY
UENIIANT  YRYIINS
UNAIITININ DU
UWANATIOINT Taum
WY NN
WA Yeyloun
WENATEYYT 18Rl
UNNAITYT AAA
wNaasen gaglng
UNENI38T WUUTEW
wednanssh yasans
WNANTUNNIUA AMEHOY
UNENMTUNTIT AT

9U.0330069/2560
8U.0330129/2560
9U.0330630/2560
8U.0330921/2560
9U.0330559/2560
8U.0330926/2560
9U.0330223/2560
8U.0330160/2560
9U.0330772/2560
8U.0330099/2560
9U.0330294/2559
8U.0330489/2560
9U.0330863/2560
8U.0330819/2560
9U.0330907/2560
8U.0330516/2560
9U.0330366/2560
8U.0330490/2560
8U.0330067/2560
8U.0330154/2560
9U.0330200/2560
9U.0330725/2560
9U.0330130/2560
9U.0330532/2560
9U.0330321/2560
9U.0330255/2560
9U.0330517/2560
9U.0330426/2560
9U.0330161/2560
9U.0330633/2560
9U.0330491/2560
9U.0330814/2560
8U.0330414/2560
9U.0330533/2560
8U.0330864/2560
9U.0330262/2560
9U.0330580/2559
9U.0330131/2560
8U.0330822/2560
9U.0330427/2560
8U.0330672/2560

2.41
2.89
2.62
3.07
243
3.19
2.78
3.12
2,72
2.92
2.58
2.96
3.05
2.61
2.64
3.01
2.40
2.62
2.11
3.10
3.35
2.83
2.81
3.11
2.27
2.88
2.78
2.61
3.32
2.25
252
2.78
3.59
2.55
231
2.78
272
292
2.46
2.22
2.48



78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

uadundun avsina
WNEANTURLINT WnsngN
WNAWAY HAWUS
WA UIFENN
WNEAIAITITIN AEUI
WNEANTNT haunIay
WA WNIUTBLER
WNENINFAUT Fenenn
WNEINFIE Mosiiy
UEIAATT NUNTEAN
AT Yz
WENIUATAU MosUn
UAUATI LIYe
WNANTURYI Feavunu
WA uila
WAl fangidane
wedslsan mulng
wiadsen lweia
ATV WA
uEASgRna Bueh
UNEANTINT V17RA
WANIITMT 31U M09
AT YRYLasey
WNANTINT Yaydou
UNANMTIINT @13
WENINT guzay
WNEANIINTN FUNY
AN JugaTsad
wedsgns veslng
WNANTINTIV WA
ALY YNINT
AT A
U9ENINTIL 29T
WEITIAU UTINYS
WNEAIATETUA Uszaun
wedsednd assng
WNEIIMTUN 89anT3al
wNaInTal lweuns
WNEATINUF FUNIUY
UNEANIPNA WAUITYFY
wnagmiml Juniseu

9U.0330617/2560
8U.0330296/2560
9U.0330823/2560
8u.0330737/2560
9U.0330860/2560
8U.0330492/2560
9U.0330162/2560
8U.0330586/2560
9U.0330340/2560
8U.0330225/2560
9U.0330618/2560
8U.0330782/2560
9U.0330925/2560
8U.0330428/2560
9U.0330460/2560
8U.0330088/2560
9U.0330332/2560
8U.0330365/2559
9U.0330169/2560
8U.0330915/2560
9U.0330744/2560
9U.0330530/2560
9U.0330429/2560
9U.0330407/2560
9U.0330461/2560
9U.0330619/2560
9U.0330745/2560
91.0330494/2560
91.0330404/2560
9U.0330811/2560
9U.0330163/2560
9U.0330083/2560
8U.0330341/2560
9U.0330518/2560
8U.0330587/2560
9U.0330091/2560
8U.0330202/2560
9U.0330235/2560
8U.0330102/2560
9U.0330818/2560
8U.0330263/2560

3.07
3.20
3.00
2.97
2.31
3.21
3.01
2.79
2.72
2.74
2.65
3.39
3.90
2.90
3.22
2.70
2.44
2.29
2.56
2.69
2.88
2.78
2.59
3.24
2.58
2.79
3.13
3.18
3.06
2.86
3.04
3.57
2.98
2.68
2.70
2.97
3.08
3.06
311
2.37
3.10



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

WNEIMTaU Fvyns
WNANITITA 97190
WNEAIPAITIN 8190
WNEAIININTA NBIU
uanPndnual e
WNEANPNANY ATETUNS

WuTeINeenRntagu] lwesng

UNETIIUIT Tunos
WNANAUTTT WANA
WLRTYTY NI9TN3
WY1 V183
WILAYYINT oNTugIuuy
WNAATITIU Y RUe
UNETHATNUA (TOULATEY
WLERTIN AFing
wgady Aaleans
ueagiu sty
UNENTYIN Ay
WAV NG AIVUBINN
WNATIVUNTUNA haunTgy
WNATIVUTNUA @ITIOUNTYS
WAV YY A TENTY
WNANVUNYY  aeFn
uawluns idnd
WNENIYENT1 lnedm
WANITASY Yaylaw
UNENIYATY1 @89
W9EEN Inyns
WNEANYENN Uty
wedeuena Hilawn
Wedeyns Junosiu
wedeian Tunsng
WLTUNOA LATHFUR
WNANYANMYIN vLiledles
WIEIYAN WUUNge
UNENYANT J1891Y
WNEYAn lanm
wgany lsatey
UWENIYIAFT AOIRATUE
UNATIYIAT ATHNTT
WIEFANGA LAnA

9U.0330382/2560
8U.0330673/2560
9U.0330133/2560
8U.0330236/2560
9U.0330789/2560
8U.0330342/2560
9U.0330735/2560
8U.0330495/2560
9U.0330537/2560
8U.0330312/2560
8U.0330079/2560
8U.0330924/2560
8U.0330759/2560
8U.0330883/2560
9U.0330927/2560
8u.0330779/2560
9U.0330430/2560
8U.0330289/2560
9vU.0330800/2560
8U.0330326/2560
9U.0330343/2560
9U.0330367/2560
9U.0330165/2560
9U.0330620/2560
9U.0330237/2560
9U.0330582/2560
9U.0330634/2560
9U.0330884/2560
9U.0330166/2560
9U.0330071/2560
9U.0330901/2560
9U.0330668/2560
8U.0330127/2560
9U.0330124/2560
9U.0330588/2560
9U.0330767/2560
9U.0330589/2560
9U.0330415/2560
8U.0330621/2560
9U.0330238/2560
8u.0330877/2560

2.81
3.03
3.05
3.15
2.62
2.66
3.02
2.71
2.60
3.22
3.02
2.51
3.08
2.86
3.00
2.02
2.86
2.74
2.87
2.30
2.18
2.88
3.23
2,77
3.10
2.49
3.20
2.82
3.19
2.53
3.01
2.67
2.48
2.75
3.12
2.89
3.02
2.75
3.06
2.74
2.61



160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

UNEMNRYT langane
WNANIUAVTI 519909
WeaSiEsss s
UNEANIURIAY N9
UNENIUWTY  @1egauUn
wesliwa @eaneans

waNningien Snysdengny

WNAIIFNIUA ASUIAa
UNENINFVY HOUINT
WENINIYY aTTeusial
WBAlgAsUAMS 031389
wealgatly nsans
uaEneiEan waiiiu
UENINFUY wAUMS
WBINIY WarIEY
wealgnay logu
WILAFNG NOIFUNINIUY
walgna 511
WILAFNG HENH
wgalgna laqu
WNEANNIGAAAT NAUAT
waaigen landian
weanlgIn lyely
weatugns A
waNINNENs wunelns
W9EINONTAT NOUKM
WNEINNT1ITI LaduBnaua
wEfsIAnA @18U7
UNEANIARYT QUA
WA @1ae
wglauegy auisay
wensma Jorue
wensns ladu
uevidlug 91505
waviANg JUaW
wanfndsan lveans
WENTNdan Hanan
WNATITINGFA A13unNe
WNEANITNITIU GOUMIU
WNEANNINT Ussvyey
WIBIIUNG duving

9U.0330726/2560
8u.0330700/2560
9U.0330191/2560
8U.0330654/2560
9U.0330431/2560
8U.0330076/2560
9U.0330919/2560
8U.0330866/2560
9U.0330853/2560
8U.0330338/2560
9U.0330580/2560
8U.0330520/2560
9U.0330168/2560
8U.0330851/2560
9U.0330562/2560
8U.0330361/2560
9U.0330333/2560
8U.0330563/2560
9U.0330313/2560
8U.0330715/2560
9U.0330497/2560
9U.0330635/2560
9U.0330834/2560
9U.0330286/2560
9U.0330104/2560
9U.0330266/2560
9U.0330836/2560
9U.0330081/2560
9U.0330205/2560
9U.0330809/2560
9U.0330521/2560
9U.0330902/2560
8U.0330878/2560
9U.0330861/2560
8U.0330105/2560
9U.0330539/2560
8U.0330267/2560
9U.0330783/2560
8U.0330134/2560
9U.0330106/2560
8U.0330564/2560

3.55
3.27
2.58
3.20
3.12
2.78
2.53
3.02
2.19
2.59
2.53
2.71
272
2.39
3.32
2.87
2.24
247
2.98
2.54
252
2.46
2.64
3.17
2.62
2.70
2.04
3.04
2.75
2.28
297
2.94
2.87
3.01
2.98
231
3.03
2.75
3.08
3.02
2.84



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

WIYFUNT WKLY
wigsunge sUn1gyal
UNBTUBIF W132aT
WEsuns Insnseded
UNANITUNT  ASUILSTDY
wgsuna Funil
WILTUNA 0303
UNEANITUYYY NYSSR

PIYSUIFNA 15T VUINT
PYANSUAITIU DIUNR9A

UIWFIY NONDY
Wesiydy 9ldnn
WANSITIT Yyaas
wsansysne lanading
wanSyanual oiide
wsanSyanual 1ieg
UNANISISANE  UEI99A
UENITASAY TuAn
UNAIDASAY F99iRa
WIBTI NANDS
WLTIME gniades
wgdIna yding
Wesinn udlane
sy LAYv1Ing
UIPUASUNT ITLUTIA
WEIeATIYy  1ann
UNENIUUNET @819
UINENIUNSAY WTiY
UNAIUANT AN
UNEANIUAING ATUFS
UNENIUNNT 19UELAY
UNEANIUSUNSET FUNIY
U19ENWsATY lveuln
UNANUTATT [N
UNANUIATY 11T
wpugea alan,
UNENIUNUA  WaYNY e
UNANIUGNS  LAsIUUN
WIGUING L3 UseLasg
WPUER YUSUNS
Yatulan @neue

9U.0330688/2560
8U.0330615/2560
9U.0330792/2560
8U.0330854/2560
9U.0330785/2560
8U.0330522/2560
9U.0330578/2560
8U.0330240/2560
9U.0330837/2560
8U.0330795/2560
9U.0330752/2560
8U.0330859/2560
9U.0330269/2560
8U.0330327/2560
9U.0330768/2560
8U.0330170/2560
9U.0330828/2560
8U.0330607/2560
9U.0330368/2560
8U.0330416/2560
9U.0330689/2560
9U.0330256/2560
9U.0330879/2560
9U.0330417/2560
9U.0330485/2560
9U.0330802/2560
9U.0330094/2560
9U.0330462/2560
9U.0330464/2560
91.0330408/2560
9U.0330636/2560
9U.0330769/2560
8U.0330810/2560
9U.0330540/2560
8U.0330812/2560
8U.0330807/2560
9U.0330241/2560
9U.0330328/2560
8U.0330793/2560
9U.0330314/2560
9U.0330885/2560

2.75
2.32
3.17
2.52
3.10
2.78
2.66
3.00
2.16
2.32
3.01
2.76
2.64
2.80
3.05
2.48
3.42
3.21
2.80
3.09
291
3.11
2.78
2.55
3.13
2.41
3.63
3.07
2.85
3.03
2.88
2.72
2.98
2.63
2.78
2.75
2.82
2.74
231
3.41
3.07



242
243
244
245
246
247
2438
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

WA@Y Y8915UNS
WNEANTUIN guuau
UNENITURY Feuen
U9ENITUEAN Usudun
Fnomeendanes asiy
WNAINPEINT Tunzlans
WAL AN onNa
wENINEsed Asysal
wwarthiing Jeway
wsahimg Ase
unaahing guan
watey G
UENRRLT WA
UNEMUAYT JUA
weantnen ladu
WeEIRY1 Yeysua
UNlne aziou
welingal Yy
wENdReT gan
WENTURRS Y 1unaU
WIS gn5ITu
wanfianssn Wy
wd@ntasad Tanw
WNEANIYIIT WInlveaan
WNEATIYBULY LNYUNT

=

WNEANIYIITINT Usaues

a

WIEIYVEAN AUTELETS
wanyaul lveau
WNEAIYAUT gy
wantauil alus
wanthdsy anudan
WIBYLTLAY LAIEYNIS
WUNENIYYTET guou
WYY e
UNANIYAUT ORI
UNEANNUYITAU W9
WNANILUYINEA YRR
UNEUUYIITIU FLAU
WgUsIlu wanan
WEMURYYN nawRgNIyNa
weUszrns Insuies

8U.0330077/2560
8U.0330499/2560
9U.0330433/2560
8U.0330298/2560
9U.0330746/2559
8U.0330345/2560
8U.0330087/2560
8U.0330541/2560
9U.0330500/2560
8U.0330542/2560
9U.0330136/2560
8U.0330590/2560
9U.0330383/2560
8U.0330369/2560
9U.0330674/2560
8U.0330206/2560
9U.0330693/2560
8U.0330315/2560
9U.0330543/2560
8U.0330093/2560
9U.0330287/2560
9U.0330384/2560
9U.0330592/2560
9U.0330675/2560
9U.0330096/2560
9U.0330747/2560
9U.0330922/2560
9U.0330171/2560
9U.0330329/2560
9U.0330613/2560
9U.0330702/2560
9U.0330334/2560
8U.0330637/2560
9U.0330703/2560
9U.0330886/2560
9U.0330466/2560
8U.0330370/2560
9U.0330794/2560
9U.0330095/2560
9U.0330510/2560
8U.0330796/2560

2.66
3.04
3.11
2.87
2.84
2.47
3.03
2.67
3.35
2.73
3.19
2.75
293
2.55
3.21
3.06
292
3.01
3.05
3.50
3.12
2.82
3.04
3.09
2.68
2.92
3.24
2.50
2.57
2.37
3.51
2.07
2.62
2.54
2.87
293
2.81
2.16
2.32
3.01
2.69



283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

UNENUTENINTTU LA
wanUsedas aaiies
WNANIUTENT GNFIUS
weUselowd dunglud
WgUsvy 0ng
weUsuss Usulaiges
wwandivg FRlanus
U9EUTeN 1IN
WANUTEIYY AUmsuNg
wiaUSey galyen
weanUTensal Usenuun
wsanvanei launesuns
wwandian funiies
wielaaen lyegissa
wedgg WOnuiu
wiedyyn daw
dusnsiaendayen wyuan
uanlgands Undu
wwandaeissal dudu
198101959 221593
wNaIU1ase sugUsEam
UEANUIUANE  a1Luns
U9EUITR  FTau
W9aNUTENT dougay
U9aIUSen Wasuas
WUty Indes
W9EITULAY WAL
W9aNlena @@
W9 Ueradns wnsysny
ualessan Juugy
wwanUuztun %3
wanUesyy Unasn
Wsalezane Wusning
welee i 13qu
wgdayey gUTevA
WNANINNITANG Yeyille
WAIHAsH Am0
WIGLHNIA T8
WIS Folan
UINIWENT WUSAT

6

WIINYS LepaUnuIA

9U.0330207/2560
8U.0330226/2560
9U.0330270/2560
8U.0330068/2560
9U.0330418/2560
8U.0330224/2560
9U.0330125/2560
8U.0330813/2560
9U.0330409/2560
8U.0330676/2560
9vU.0330850/2560
8U.0330271/2560
9U.0330467/2560
8U.0330419/2560
9U.0330717/2560
8U.0330257/2560
8U.0330756/2560
8U.0330371/2560
9U.0330137/2560
8U.0330174/2560
9U.0330348/2560
9U.0330195/2560
9U.0330502/2560
9U.0330593/2560
9U.0330156/2560
9U.0330704/2560
9U.0330544/2560
9U.0330272/2560
9U.0330705/2560
9U.0330748/2560
9U.0330545/2560
9U.0330784/2560
8U.0330227/2560
9U.0330912/2560
9U.0330856/2560
9U.0330422/2560
8U.0330107/2560
9U.0330718/2560
9U.0330192/2560
9U.0330646/2560
8U.0330529/2560

2.30
3.04
2.76
2.30
252
3.06
2.75
2.87
252
2.56
2.59
3.10
2.29
3.55
2.88
2.76
3.14
3.15
3.13
2.92
3.00
3.14
3.10
3.07
292
2.81
2.65
2.95
3.03
2.67
251
3.17
291
2.17
2.26
2,77
2.81
2.85
3.15
3.00
2.53



324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
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2.56
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9U.0330906/2560
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9U.0330829/2560
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9U.0330889/2560
9U.0330505/2560
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9U.0330821/2560
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297
3.19
2.70
2.71
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3.26
3.07
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2.72
2.57
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3.15
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3.14
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9U.0330920/2560
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8U.0330833/2560
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8U.0330696/2560
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8U.0330568/2560
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2.36
2.96
3.02
2.33
2.41
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3.21
2.50
3.10
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2.85
2.26
2.43
2.96
2.75
3.08
3.14
2.39
2.30
2.95
2.55
3.08
2.56
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291
2.87
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2.68
2.71
292
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2.48
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252
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2.61
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9U.0330075/2560
8u.0330570/2560
9U.0330763/2560
8U.0330682/2560
9U.0330279/2560
8U.0330397/2560
9U.0330447/2560
8U.0330398/2560
9U.0330196/2560
8U.0330820/2560
9U.0330736/2560
8U.0330839/2560
9U.0330720/2560
8U.0330709/2560
9U.0330843/2560
8U.0330846/2560
9U.0330639/2560
8U.0330319/2560
9U.0330662/2560
8U.0330571/2560
9U.0330420/2560
9U.0330356/2560
9U.0330305/2560
9U.0330904/2560
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9U.0330157/2560
9U.0330401/2560
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9U.0330896/2560
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9U.0330509/2560
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9U.0330872/2560
8U.0330733/2560
9U.0330216/2560
8u.0330478/2560
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2.71
2.87
2.76
2.48
2.47
3.06
2.84
2.78
2.87
2.14
2.89
3.42
2.81
3.04
2.53
2.45
291
2.53
2.75
2.79
3.13
2.67
2.01
2.51
2.59
3.11
2.20
2.92
2.56
3.03
2.16
294
2.34
252
3.16
2.82
294
3.23
2.66
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9U.0330248/2560
8U.0330815/2560
9U.0330551/2560
8U.0330710/2560
9U.0330788/2560
8U.0330377/2560
9U.0330217/2560
8U.0330306/2560
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8U.0330663/2560
9U.0330683/2560
8U.0330711/2560
9U.0330805/2560
8U.0330905/2560
9U.0330881/2560
8U.0330664/2560
9U.0330610/2560
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8U.0330511/2560
8U.0330755/2560
9U.0330764/2560
8U.0330738/2560
91.0330184/2560
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9U.0330913/2560
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8U.0330218/2560
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2.55
3.03
3.02
2.90
2.69
2.52
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2.79
2.62
2.60
2.18
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2.59
2.45
2.79
3.03
3.13
2.64
3.44
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2.24
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2.30
2.90
2.35
2.55
3.22
2.01
2.33
2.44
3.17
3.01
2.83
3.04
3.12
2.84
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9U.0330307/2560
8U.0330410/2560
9U.0330228/2560
8u.0330774/2560
9U.0330712/2560
9U.0330151/2560
9U.0330858/2560
8U.0330666/2560
9U.0330114/2560
8U.0330219/2560
9U.0330449/2560
8U.0330625/2560
9U.0330450/2560
8U.0330281/2560
9U.0330514/2560
8U.0330115/2560
9U.0330411/2560
8U.0330152/2560
9vU.0330090/2560
8U.0330381/2560
8U.0330780/2560
9U.0330512/2560
9U.0330686/2560
9U.0330739/2560
9U.0330730/2560
9U.0330186/2560
8U.0330750/2560
9U.0330761/2560
9U.0330451/2560
9U.0330117/2560
9U.0330898/2560
9U.0330765/2560
8U.0330875/2560
9U.0330318/2560
9U.0330650/2559
9U.0330452/2560
8U.0330643/2560
9U.0330320/2560
8U.0330481/2560
9U.0330082/2560
9U.0330605/2560
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2.89
2.58
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9U.0330581/2560
8U.0330220/2560
9U.0330917/2560
8U.0330250/2560
9U.0330283/2560
8U.0330331/2560
9U.0330799/2560
8U.0330453/2560
9U.0330721/2560
8U.0330845/2560
9U.0330187/2560
8u.0330777/2560
9vU.0330080/2560
8U.0330667/2560
9U.0330513/2560
8U.0330421/2560
9U.0330555/2560
8U.0330691/2560
9U.0330251/2560
9U.0330118/2560
9U.0330324/2560
9U.0330629/2560
9U.0330310/2560
9U.0330119/2560
9U.0330614/2560
9U.0330649/2560
9U.0330527/2560
9U.0330882/2560
91.0330454/2560
9U.0330378/2560
9U.0330293/2560
9U.0330528/2560
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9U.0330153/2560
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3.35
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2.53
2.65
2.89
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2.45
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3.18
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244
2.96
2.82
2,77
3.00
2.68
277
293
2.05
2.82
3.08
3.23
2.66
3.06
2.01
2.82
222
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663
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665
666
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AaudA1ansUunMgin 31U 688 518

9U.0330899/2560
8U.0330403/2560
9U.0330713/2560
8U.0330626/2560
9U.0330412/2560
8U.0330336/2560
9U.0330606/2560
8U.0330900/2560
9U.0330909/2560
8u.0330770/2560
9U.0330876/2560
8U.0330556/2560
9U.0330817/2560
8U.0330650/2560
9U.0330914/2560
8u.0330577/2560
91.0330484/2560
8U.0330816/2560
9U.0330722/2560
8U.0330557/2560
9U.0330222/2560
9U.0330253/2560
9U.0330611/2560
9U.0330122/2560
9U.0330771/2560
9U.0330360/2560
9U.0330574/2560
9U.0330455/2560
9U.0330413/2560
9U.0330714/2560
9U.0330189/2560
9U.0330832/2560
8U.0330311/2560
9U.0330254/2560
8U.0330644/2560
9U.0330575/2560
8U.0330723/2560

3.07
3.15
3.03
2.59
2.85
2.15
2.39
3.07
2.63
2.55
2.83
2.54
3.32
2.87
2.71
247
2.48
2,77
2.70
2.83
2.63
2.86
297
2.98
2.68
2.51
2.76
2.70
272
3.10
3.01
3.21
3.15
2.56
2.58
2.70
3.35



